Order online: AzerSci.com
E-mail an order: Orders@AzerSci.com
For customer service call: 1-877-770-2937
Fax an order: 610-901-3046
Serving Scientists
Who Change the World™
TX150 Heated Circulating Bath
The TX150 series of advanced digital thermostats offer excellent temperature stability and temperature control for demanding

Heater power - 230V: 1840W
Heater power - 120V: 1445W
Electrical power - 230V: 2000 (50-60Hz)
Electrical power - 120V: 1500 (50-60Hz)
Height above tank rim: 200mm
Depth below tank rim: 145mm
Maximum pressure (water): 310mbar
Maximum flow (water): 18L/min
Pump connector 6mm bore: Fits 9mm inner
diameter tubing
Pump connector 9mm bore: Fits 15mm inner
diameter tubing
Cat. No. Description
ES89597-P-05L Heated Circulating Bath, 5L plastic tank & TX150 immersion
thermostat, ambient +15ºC to 99ºC
ES89597-P-12L Heated Circulating Bath, 12L plastic tank & TX150
immersion thermostat, ambient +5ºC to 99ºC
ES89597-P-18L Heated Circulating Bath, 18L plastic tank & TX150
immersion thermostat, ambient +15ºC to 150ºC
ES89597-SS-05L Heated Circulating Bath, 5L stainless steel tank  & TX150
immersion thermostat, +15ºC to 150ºC
ES89597-SS-12L Heated Circulating Bath, 12L stainless steel tank  & TX150
immersion thermostat, 0ºC to 150ºC
ES89597-SS-18L Heated Circulating Bath, 18L stainless steel tank  & TX150
immersion thermostat, 0ºC to 150ºC
ES89597-SS-26L -Heated Circulating Bath, 26L stainless steel tank  & TX150
immersion thermostat, -15ºC to 150ºC
ES89597-SS-38L Heated Circulating Bath, 38L stainless steel tank  & TX150
immersion thermostat, -15ºC to 150ºC